Pressure and Temperature Controls
Data sheet
January 2001  DKACT.PD.P20.P2.02
520B0763
Heavy-duty Pressure
Transmitters, type MBS 5050
� Resistant to cavitation, liquid hammer and
pressure peaks

Standard version with
DIN 43650 plug
Pressure Pressure range Type no. Code no.
connection Pe
0 - 160 bar MBS 5050 3211-1CB04 060N1158
G 1/4 female
0 - 250 bar MBS 5050 3411-1CB04 060N1159
0 - 400 bar MBS 5050 3611-1CB04 060N1160
0 - 600 bar MBS 5050 3811-1CB04 060N1161
Electrical connections
DIN 43650
(Others on request) 1. Supply +
2. Supply –
3. Function test
� Connected to MBS transmitter enclosure
Ordering,
Special versions
Pressure connection
C B 0 4 ..... G 1�4 female
C C 0 4 ..... NPT 1�4  female
Electrical connection
1 ................................. Plug (DIN 43650), Pg 9
Output signal
1 .......................................... 4-20 mA
MBS 5050- 1  -    1
Measuring
range
0 - 1 bar ........... 1 0
0 - 1.6 bar ........ 1 2
0 - 2.5 bar ........ 1 4
0 - 4 bar ........... 1 6
0 - 6 bar ........... 1 8
0 - 10 bar ......... 2 0
0 - 16 bar ......... 2 2
0 - 25 bar ......... 2 4
0 - 40 bar ......... 2 6
0 - 60 bar ......... 2 8
0 - 100 bar ....... 3 0
0 - 160 bar ....... 3 2
0 - 250 bar ....... 3 4
0 - 400 bar ....... 3 6
0 - 600 bar ....... 3 8
Pressure
reference